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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 18:00 Lingfield |Yvette 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -26.12
(A.W)

Single 31st 17:35 Beverley |Gylo 2.86 1.00 Win 1 1.86 -25.12

Single 31st 16:50 Newton |Midnight Magic 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26.98
Abbot

Single 31st 16:20 Lingfield |Imperial Act 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.98
(A.W)

Single 31st 16:15 Newton |Stand By Me 5.50 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -24.98
Abbot

Single 31st 15:15 Beverley |Tis Marvellous 3.65 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23.98

Single 31st 14:30 Newton |As You Like 4.60 1.00 Win 1 3.06 -22.98
Abbot

Single 31st 14:25 Sandown|Country 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26.04

Single 31st 14:05 Beverley |Good Birthday 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -25.04

Single 31st 13:35 Chester |Breathalyze 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.79

Single 30th 17:35 Red Jasper 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.79
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 17:25 Hamilton |Flylikeaneagle 3.55 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.79

Single 30th 17:15 Thirsk  |My Ukulele 4.30 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -24.79

Single 30th 16:05 Bangor- |Dream 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23.79
on-Dee Machine

Single 30th 15:50 Sandown|Lyndon B 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -22.79

Single 30th 15:05 Thirsk  |Fast And Free 3.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -24.79

Single 30th 14:40 Sandown|Indian Raj 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.79

Single 30th 14:00 Thirsk  |Overpriced 3.05 1.00 Win 1 2.05 -22.79

Mixer

Single 29th 18:20 Stream Lady 2.68 1.00 Win 1 1.68 -24.84
Sedgefield

Single 29th 17:50 Ray's The 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.52
Sedgefield Money

Single 29th 17:05 Fontwell |Diligent 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.52

Single 29th 16:35 Fontwell |Petrucci 4.20 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -24.52

Single 29th 15:50 Ffos Las |Tavus 2.06 1.00 Win 1 0.95 -23.52

Single 29th 13:50 Ffos Las [Gilt Edge 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -24.47

Single 28th 20:55 Kempton |Victory Rose 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26.72
(A.W)

Single 28th 19:25 Kempton |Vibrance 3.05 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.72
(A.W)

Single 28th 17:55 Kempton |Tanita 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.72
(A.W)

Single 28th 17:55 Kempton |National 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.72
(A.W) Treasure

Single 28th 16:20 Catterick |Dante's View 3.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.72

Single 28th 15:20 Catterick |[Narak 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.72

Single 28th 14:50 Catterick |Robert Fitzroy 4.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.72

Single 28th 14:30 Lingfield |Mustadun 2.58 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.72

Single 27th 17:25 Epsom |Geneva Spur 6.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -18.72

Single 27th 17:05 Ripon Clearance 2.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 -17.72

Single 27th 14:30 Ripon Ride The 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.72

Monkey

Single 26th 17:40 Ripon  |Zealous 3.10 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.72

Single 26th 17:25 Epsom |Data Protection 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.72

Single 26th 17:20 Thahab Ifraj 5.40 1.00 Win 1 3.96 -15.72
Southwell
(AW)

Single 26th 15:40 Epsom |Allegiant 3.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.68



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3986
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 15:15 Cartmel |Teaser 2.76 1.00 Non-runner - -18.68
Single 26th 14:10 Ripon Maybellene 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.68
Single 25th 16:25 Beverley |Dutch Coed 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.68
Single 25th 15:15 Beverley |Harry Love 2.38 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.68
Single 25th 14:30 Queen's 3.05 1.00 Win 1 2.05 -15.68
Goodwood Soldier
Single 24th 19:20 Windsor |Rock The 3.95 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.73
Cradle
Single 24th 18:20 Windsor |Lucius Tiberius 3.10 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.73
Single 24th 18:00 Redcar |Katniss 2.66 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.73
Everdeen
Single 24th 17:10 Cartmel |Beeno 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.73
Single 24th 16:25 Chance 2.14 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.73
Goodwood
Single 24th 15:50 Sir Ron 3.05 1.00 Win 1 2.05 -12.73
Goodwood Priestley
Single 24th 14:15 Cartmel |Grapevine 2.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.78
Single 23rd 20:15 Mon Frere 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.78
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 19:20 Salisbury|Just My Type 4.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.78
Single 23rd 18:45 Deconso 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.78
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:05 Stratford |Included 4.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.78
Single 21st 20:15 Kempton |Zuba 2.88 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.78
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:00 Isle Road 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8.78
\Worcester
Single 21st 15:00 York Logician 2.04 1.00 Win 1 1.04 -7.78
Single 21st 14:15 Bath Sand Diego 3.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.82
Single 20th 18:55 Sky Patrol 2.28 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.82
'Yarmouth
Single 20th 18:25 Lily Ash 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.82
'Yarmouth
Single 20th 17:55 Knowing 2.72 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.82
'Yarmouth
Single 20th 16:55 Simba Samba 2.94 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.82
'Yarmouth
Single 20th 16:30 Kempton |Lethal Lunch 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -3.82
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:10 Brighton |Lady Mascara 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -7.32
Single 19th 20:10 Bangor- |[Flower Power 13.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -9.32
on-Dee
Single 19th 16:15 Lingfield |Lady 2.70 1.00 Win 1 1.70 -8.32
(A.W) Bowthorpe
Single 19th 15:30 Catterick |Wolf Prince 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.02
Single 19th 14:30 Catterick |Good Night Mr 2.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.02
Tom
Single 19th 14:15 Lingfield |Zappiness 6.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -8.02
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:20 Lexington Law 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.02
Southwell
Single 18th 15:20 Art Of Payroll 5.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -6.02
Southwell
Single 18th 14:30 Hereby 2.66 1.00 Win 1 1.41 -5.02
Pontefract
Single 18th 14:20 Game Line 2.64 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.43
Southwell
Single 17th 20:00 Market |Oksana 4.30 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -5.43
Rasen
Single 17th 19:20 Bath Uncertain 5.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -3.43
Smile
Single 17th 17:25 Perth Method 2.56 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.43
Madness
Single 17th 17:15 Bath Grisons 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 0.57
Single 17th 17:00 Market |Capitoul 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -1.06

Rasen




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 16:30 Oydis 2.86 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.06
Newmarket
(July)
Single 17th 16:10 Newbury |Adonijah 2.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.06
Single 17th 14:30 Perth Holy Motivation 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.06
Single 17th 14:25 Newbury |[Morando 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.06
Single 17th 13:55 Perth Beast Of 4.90 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -6.06
Belstane
Single 17th 13:15 Newbury |[Murray River 5.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.06
Single 16th 20:15 Herculean 2.74 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.06
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 19:55 Siglo Six 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.06
Newmarket
(July)
Single 16th 19:20 Mina Vagante 3.50 2.00 Non-runner - -2.06
Newmarket
(July)
Single 16th 18:40 Mercenary 5.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.06
Chelmsford Rose
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:40 Furious 4.20 2.00 Win 1 6.40 -1.06
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:20 Discovery 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.46
Newmarket Island
(July)
Single 16th 17:25 Thirsk  |Soaring Star 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.46
Single 16th 17:20 Dark Devil 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.46
Nottingham
Single 16th 17:05 Newbury |Saikung 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.46
Single 16th 16:50 Maximum 2.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.46
\Wolverhampto |Effect
n (A.W)
Single 16th 16:35 Newbury |Star In The 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.46
Making
Single 16th 16:20 Alma Linda 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.46
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 15:50 Star Of Wells 2.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.46
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 15:40 Polyphony 4.10 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.54
Nottingham
Single 16th 14:45 Fairy Fast 4.10 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.54
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 14:10 Oribi 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.54
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 18:25 The Corporal 3.90 1.00 Win 1 2.90 4.54
'Yarmouth
Single 15th 18:10 Space Ace 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.64
Chepstow
Single 15th 17:05 Beverley |Whatwouldyou 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.64
know
Single 15th 15:00 Beverley |Siyahamba 3.90 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.64
Single 15th 14:30 Beverley |Northern Hope 5.70 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.64
Single 15th 14:20 Salisbury|Alrajaa 3.66 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.64
Single 15th 14:10 Lingfield |Visionara 3.85 1.00 Win 1 2.75 6.64
(A.W)
Single 14th 18:10 Kempton |Sweet 5.70 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.89
(A.W) Serenade
Single 14th 17:05 Beverley |Montalvan 5.60 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.89
Single 14th 16:40 Newton |Skinflint 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.89
Abbot
Single 14th 15:30 Beverley |Archie Perkins 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.89
Single 13th 20:00 Lingfield [True Belief 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7.89

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 19:30 Lingfield |Vincenzo 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.89
(A.W) Coccotti
Single 13th 18:45 Carlisle |Tulip Fields 1.56 1.00 Non-runner - 9.89
Single 13th 18:15 Carlisle |Noble Music 2.04 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.89
Single 13th 17:45 Carlisle |Blank Canvas 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 10.89
Single 13th 16:45 Ffos Las |Kashagan 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11.89
Single 13th 16:30 Ugo Gregory 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 12.89
Nottingham
Single 13th 15:45 Ffos Las |It's How We 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.01
Roll
Single 13th 15:45 Ffos Las |Beer With The 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 12.01
Boys
Single 13th 15:15 Ffos Las |Royal Council 2.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.01
Single 12th 20:50 Say Nothing 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.01
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 20:00 Windsor |Grisons 2.96 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.01
Single 12th 20:00 Windsor |Bhangra 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 16.01
Single 12th 19:20 Steelriver 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.51
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 18:50 Engrossed 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 13.51
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 18:30 Windsor |Dramatic 3.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.01
Sands
Single 12th 18:00 Windsor |Company Minx 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.01
Single 12th 17:50 Barbarosa 5.30 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.01
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 17:15 Catterick |B Fifty Two 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.01
Single 12th 16:45 Catterick |Tonto's Spirit 2.38 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 11.01
Single 12th 16:15 Catterick [| Am A 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 14.01
Dreamer
Single 12th 14:45 Catterick |Desert Point 2.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.01
Single 11th 14:10 Leicester|Surf Dancer 1.71 1.00 Win 1 0.71 10.01
Single 11th 14:00 Windsor |Royal Dancer 36.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 9.3
Single 10th 18:25 Ayr Forever A Lady 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.3
Single 10th 17:45 Lingfield |Wolf Prince 9.60 1.00 Non-runner - 11.3
Single 10th 17:20 Ayr Spirit Of 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.3
Sarwan
Single 10th 17:00 Tronador 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.3
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:55 Eynhallow 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.3
Newmarket
(July)
Single 10th 16:45 Haydock |Jonah Jones 5.90 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.3
Single 10th 16:35 Redcar |Vintage Rose 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.3
Single 10th 16:05 Redcar |Emirates 6.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.3
Knight
Single 10th 15:30 Redcar |Betsey Trotter 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 17.3
Single 10th 15:25 Ascot Sapa Inca 5.80 1.00 Win 1 4.80 9.8
Single 10th 15:05 Haydock |Raise You 4.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5
Single 10th 14:45 Encrypted 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 14:30 Haydock |Feliciana De 3.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7
Vega
Single 10th 14:20 Redcar |Welcoming 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8
Single 10th 14:20 Redcar |Spiorad 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 9
Single 10th 13:45 Redcar |Phenakite 38.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 6.25
Single 10th 13:45 Redcar |Lady Dauphin 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 7.25
Single 10th 13:40 Ascot Alfredo 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2.25
Single 9th 17:10 Dew Pond 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.25
Musselburgh
Single 9th 16:00 Brighton |Handytalk 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 15:30 Brighton |Gendarme 3.85 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.25
Single 9th 15:20 Thirsk  |Land Of Winter 7.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.25
Single 8th 18:10 Sandown|Master 2.63 1.00 Win 1 1.63 7.25
McGrath
Single 8th 17:10 Brighton |Enthaar 4.80 1.00 Win 1 3.50 5.62
Single 8th 16:30 Haydock |Lady Camelot 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.12
Single 8th 16:20 Yimou 2.30 1.00 Win 1 1.17 3.12
Yarmouth
Single 8th 16:10 Brighton |Long Call 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 1.95
Single 8th 16:00 Haydock |Atheeb 2.80 1.00 Win 1 1.80 -6.55
Single 8th 15:20 Reddiac 5.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.35
'Yarmouth
Single 8th 15:00 Haydock |Goodnight Girl 4.70 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.35
Single 8th 14:50 Robert 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.35
Yarmouth Guiscard
Single 7th 20:15 Backstreet Girl 3.65 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.35
Yarmouth
Single 7th 19:15 Disruptor 12.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.35
Yarmouth
Single 7th 18:45 Trailboss 4.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.35
Yarmouth
Single 7th 18:15 \isor 3.10 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.35
Yarmouth
Single 7th 18:15 Mauricio 9.60 1.00 Win 1 7.74 -1.35
Yarmouth
Single 7th 17:50 Highly Sprung 8.20 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.09
Pontefract
Single 7th 17:15 Broughton 4.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.09
Yarmouth Excels
Single 7th 16:20 My Reward 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.09
Pontefract
Single 7th 15:10 Bath Ramatuelle 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.09
Single 6th 20:30 Gregorian Girl 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.09
Nottingham
Single 6th 20:30 Edgewood 6.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.09
Nottingham
Single 6th 19:20 Ripon Oasis Prince 2.86 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.09
Single 6th 19:00 Omnivega 7.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.09
Nottingham
Single 6th 19:00 Narynkol 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.09
Nottingham
Single 6th 18:00 King's View 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.09
Nottingham
Single 6th 14:00 Catterick |Zuckerberg 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.91
Single 5th 19:30 Windsor |Strelka 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.91
Single 5th 19:00 Windsor |High Acclaim 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 291
Single 5th 17:15 Kempton |Rose Berry 4.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.14
(A.W)
Single 5th 17:15 Kempton |Irene May 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.14
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:45 Kempton |Hameem 2.76 1.00 Win 1 1.76 0.86
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:00 Ripon  |Chebsey Beau 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.9
Single 5th 14:45 Kempton |Dargel 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 0.1
(A.W)
Single 5th 14:30 Ripon Four Wheel 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -2.65
Drive
Single 5th 14:00 Ripon Led Astray 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.65
Single 4th 17:20 Chester |Parole 14.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.65
Single 4th 16:40 Market |Ulysses 1.66 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.65
Rasen
Single 4th 16:15 Chester |Oh Purple 2.32 1.00 Win 1 1.32 -1.65
Reign
Single 4th 15:30 Market  |Fr Humphrey 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.97
Rasen
Single 4th 14:35 Chester |The New 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.97
Marwan
Single 4th 14:25 Market |Surrey Blaze 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.97




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Rasen
Single 4th 14:25 Market |Ray's The 6.20 1.00 Win 1 4.42 0.03
Rasen Money
Single 3rd 19:05 Lingfield |Zamperini 4.70 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.39
Single 3rd 19:05 Lingfield |Lily Ash 13.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.39
Single 3rd 18:50 Hamilton |Airglow 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.39
Single 3rd 18:35 Lingfield |Wotadoll 36.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.39
Single 3rd 17:30 Lingfield |Passing 4.80 1.00 Win 1 3.61 -0.39
Fashion
Single 3rd 17:10 Thirsk  |Amber Star 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4
Single 3rd 16:40 Tabdeed 2.52 1.00 Win 1 1.52 -3
Doncaster
Single 3rd 16:00 Thirsk  |Mikmak 7.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.52
Single 3rd 15:30 Wise Ruler 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.52
Doncaster
Single 3rd 15:20 Isle Of 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.52
Chelmsford Innisfree
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:20 Airshow 4.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.52
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 3rd 14:10 Swiss Pride 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.52
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 20:30 Lady Dancealot] 5.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.48
Newmarket
(July)
Single 2nd 20:20 Bath Maid From The 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.48
Mist
Single 2nd 20:00 Dubai 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.48
Newmarket Discovery
(July)
Single 2nd 20:00 Art Song 3.55 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.48
Newmarket
(July)
Single 2nd 19:20 Bath Universal 3.20 1.00 Win 1 2.20 4.48
Order
Single 2nd 19:20 Bath Albanita 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.28
Single 2nd 18:45 Bath Le Torrent 4.60 1.00 Non-runner - 3.28
Single 2nd 18:35 \War Whisper 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.28
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 18:10 Bath Tomahawk 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.28
Ridge
Single 2nd 17:15 Aktau 6.40 1.00 Win 1 4.86 5.28
Goodwood
Single 2nd 17:05 Bath Twpsyn 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.42
Single 2nd 16:20 Invictus Spirit 3.15 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.42
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 19:15 Ffos Las |Lucky Louie 3.85 1.00 Win 1 2.42 2.42
Single 1st 17:45 Epsom |Light Of Air 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0
Single 1st 16:35 Gnaad 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1
Nottingham
Single 1st 16:25 Stratford |Camaplu 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 2
Single 1st 16:10 Dragon 7.60 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -4
Goodwood Command
Single 1st 16:00 El Picador 5.80 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -3
Nottingham
Single 1st 14:50 Pamper 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Nottingham
Single 1st 14:15 Plymouth Rock 3.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Nottingham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.



IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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